Product brief
700 V CoolMOS™ P7 series
Infineon’s answer for flyback topologies
Developed to serve today’s and especially tomorrow’s trends in flyback topologies – the
new 700 V CoolMOS™ P7 series addresses the low power SMPS market, such as mobile
phone chargers or notebook adapters by offering fundamental performance gains
compared to superjunction technologies used today.
By combining customers’ feedback with over 20 years of superjunction MOSFET

DPAK
TO-251
IPAK Short Lead
TO-251
IPAK Short Lead
with ISO Standoff
SOT-223
CDM HBM
Class C3
≥1 kV
Class 1C
1–2 kV
2000 IPSA70R2K0P7S IPN70R2K0P7S
1400 IPD70R1K4P7S IPS70R1K4P7S IPSA70R1K4P7S IPN70R1K4P7S
1200 IPSA70R1K2P7S IPN70R1K2P7S
900 IPA70R900P7S IPAN70R900P7S IPD70R900P7S IPS70R900P7S IPSA70R900P7S IPN70R900P7S
750 IPA70R750P7S IPAN70R750P7S IPSA70R750P7S IPN70R750P7S
Class 2
2–4 kV
600 IPA70R600P7S IPAN70R600P7S IPD70R600P7S IPS70R600P7S IPSA70R600P7S IPN70R600P7S
450 IPA70R450P7S IPAN70R450P7S IPSA70R450P7S IPN70R450P7S
360 IPA70R360P7S IPAN70R360P7S IPD70R360P7S IPS70R360P7S IPSA70R360P7S IPN70R360P7S